
Silvermine 18 Holers – 2021 Schedule 

 
Date Day Event Time 

April 13 Tuesday One BB of Three (Net & Gross) 9:00 am Shotgun 

April 20 Tuesday 666 (Net) 
1BB # 1-6 2BB #7-12 1 BB #13-18 

9:00 am Shotgun 

April 27 Tuesday Pick 5 Clubs (Net) 9:00 am Shotgun 

May 4 Tuesday Blind Partner (Net & Gross)  9:00 am Shotgun 

May 11 Tuesday Fab Four (Net) 9:00 am Shotgun 

May 18 Tuesday **Season Kick-Off** 

Scramble and Luncheon 
9:00 am Shotgun 

 

May 25 Tuesday Pick A Partner (BB Net & Gross) 
Partner picked at Kick-Off  

9:00 am Shotgun  
 

June 3 Thursday One Odd/Two Even (Net) 9:00 am Shotgun 

 

June 8 Tuesday Individual Nassau (Net) 9:00 am Shotgun 
Rules Seminar at 

Lunch 

June 15 Tuesday Member/Member RD #1 9:00 am Shotgun 

June 17 Thursday Member/Member RD #2 Tee Times 

June 22 Tuesday **Member Guest** 9:00 am Shotgun 

June 29 Tuesday Member/Member Rain Date 
OR 

Low Net/Low Putts 

Tee Times 
OR 

9:00 Shotgun 

July 8 Thursday Blind Nine (Net & Gross) 8:30 am Shotgun 
*Note Time Change* 

July 13 Tuesday One BB of Three (Net & Gross) 8:30 am Shotgun 

July 20 Tuesday  Team Nassau (Net) 8:30 am Shotgun 

July 27 Tuesday  Blind Partners (Net & Gross) 8:30 am Shotgun 

August 3 Tuesday Team Shamble (Net) 8:30 am Shotgun 

August 10 Tuesday Warner Cup RD #1 8:30 am Shotgun 

August 12 Thursday 
 

Warner Cup RD #1 Rain Date 8:30 am Shotgun 

August 17 Tuesday Warner Cup RD #2 Tee Times 

August 19 Thursday Warner Cup RD #2 Rain Date Tee Times 

August 24 Tuesday S & T Tournament (Net) 8:30 am Shotgun 

August 31 Tuesday Playing the Blues 
2BB on Blue flag holes 

8:300 am Shotgun 
 

September 9 Thursday 666 (Net) 

1BB #1-6 2BB #7-12 1BB #13-18 

9:00 am Shotgun 

*Note Time Change* 

September 14 Tuesday Fall Member Guest 1:00 pm Shotgun 
*Note Time Change* 

September 21 Tuesday Best Nine Ever (Net) 9:00 am Shotgun 

September 28 Tuesday Stableford (Net) 9:00 am Shotgun 

October 5 Tuesday Trash It - Gross 

Throw out 3 on Front and 3 on Back 

9:00 am Shotgun 

October 12 Tuesday Scramble/Closing Luncheon 9:00 Shotgun 
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